simplicity, and as permitted by the rules and regulations of the Commission,
the financial information for Stabil Drill is as of and for the nine months
ended August 31, 1997 and the financial information for Sub-Surface is as of
and for the nine months ended July 31, 1997.

  The unaudited pro forma condensed financial information should be read in
conjunction with the historical financial statements appearing elsewhere in
this Prospectus or incorporated herein by reference.

   F-2

   SUPERIOR ENERGY SERVICES, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED BALANCE SHEET

   SEPTEMBER 30, 1997
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   PRO FORMA
   ADJUSTMENTS
   HISTORICAL   STABIL  SUB-   ---------------
   ASSETS   SUPERIOR  FASTORQ DRILL  SURFACE   DR.   CR.   PRO FORMA
   ------   ---------- ------- ------ -------   ------   ------ ---------

Cash.....   $ 1,103   760   749   627   3,239
Accounts receivable--
 net.....   13,183   1,349  4,250   2,143   20,925
Inventories.....   1,474   --   --   --   1,474
Deferred income taxes...   137   --   --   --   137
Other.....   885   10   13   34   942
   -------   -----  -----  ------   -------
   Total current assets.   16,782   2,119  5,012   2,804   26,717
Property, plant &
 equipment--net.....   23,193   925  4,225  13,770 A   267   45,114
   B   1,994
   C   810
Goodwill.....   17,347   --   474   -- A   2,402   35,895
   B  11,506
   C   4,166
Other assets.....   1,052   --   39   9   1,100
   -------   -----  -----  ------   -------
   Total assets.....   $58,374   3,044  9,750  16,513   108,826
   =======   =====  =====  ======   =======

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
- ------------------------------------

Current liabilities:
  Notes payable.....   --   --   336   1,384   1,720
  Trade accounts
   payable.....   2,244   --  1,004   1,226   4,474
  Notes payable other...   296   --   --   --   296
  Unearned income.....   173   --   --   --   173
  Accrued expenses.....   2,166   --   251   --   2,417
  Income taxes payable..   352   519   753   --   1,624
  Deferred income taxes.   --   --   174   --   174
  Other.....   --   28   --   --   28
   -------   -----  -----  ------   -------
   Total current
   liabilities.....   5,231   547  2,518   2,610   10,906
Notes payable.....   1,412   165  1,244   --   A  4,810   42,631
   B 17,500
   C 17,500
Deferred income taxes...   3,570   92  1,250   1,079   A   99   7,128
   B   738
   C   300
Stockholders' equity:
  Common stock.....   25   1   --   (4)A   1   25

[…]

-------   -----  -----  ------   -------
   Total liabilities and
   stockholders'
   equity.....   $58,374   3,044  9,750  16,513   108,826
   =======   =====  =====  ======   =======

   F-3

   SUPERIOR ENERGY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF EARNINGS
   FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 1997
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT FOR PER SHARE DATA)

   HISTORICAL HISTORICAL   SUPERIOR   HISTORICAL HISTORICAL
   HISTORICAL HISTORICAL   F&F   TONG   PRO FORMA   PRE-RECENT  HISTORICAL   STABIL   SUB
   SUPERIOR   NAUTILUS   WIRELINE   RENTAL   ADJUSTMENTS ACQUISITIONS  FASTORQ   DRILL   SURFACE
   ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------- ------------ ---------- ---------- ----------

Revenues.....   $33,309   575   336   1,523   35,743   3,934   11,536   7,846
   -------   ---   ---   -----   ---   ------   -----   ------   -----
Costs and expenses:
 Costs of
 services.....   14,735   264   137   532   15,668   1,658   4,881   2,723
 Depreciation and
 amortization.....   1,992   109   5   77 D   81   2,264   85   606   1,339 E
 General and
 administrative....   7,556   209   48   545   8,358   1,732   2,619   2,010 K
   Total costs and
   expenses.....   24,283   582   190   1,154   81   26,290   3,475   8,106   6,072
   -------   ---   ---   -----   ---   ------   -----   ------   -----
Income from
operations.....   9,026   (7)   146   369   (81)   9,453   459   3,430   1,774
Other income
(expense):
 Interest expense..   (463)   (27)   (2)   --   (492)   --   (55)   (122)L
 Other.....   --   --   --   --   --   --   20   --
   -------   ---   ---   -----   ---   ------   -----   ------   -----
   Income before
   income taxes....   8,563   (34)   144   369   (81)   8,961   459   3,395   1,652
Income taxes.....   2,826   --   --   129 H   (12)   2,943   165   1,392   608 I
   -------   ---   ---   -----   ---   ------   -----   ------   -----
 Net income.....   $ 5,737   (34)   144   240   (69)   6,018   294   2,003   1,044
   =======   ===   ===   =====   ===   ======   =====   ======   =====
Net income per
common share and
common share
equivalent.....   $  0.28   $ 0.29
   =======   ======
Weighted average
shares outstanding.   20,259   20,958
   =======   ======

   PRO FORMA   PRO
   ADJUSTMENTS FORMA

[…]

Net income.....   (1,097)   8,257
   =========== =======
Net income per
common share and
common share
equivalent.....   $ 0.39
   =======
Weighted average
shares outstanding.   20,958
   =======

   F-4

   SUPERIOR ENERGY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF EARNINGS
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1996
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   HISTORICAL HISTORICAL   SUPERIOR
   HISTORICAL HISTORICAL HISTORICAL  HISTORICAL   F&F   TONG   PRO FORMA   PRE-RECENT   STABIL
   SUPERIOR   BAYTRON   DIMENSIONAL  NAUTILUS   WIRELINE   RENTAL   ADJUSTMENTS ACQUISITIONS FASTORQ DRILL
   ---------- ---------- ----------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------- ------------ ------- ------

Revenues.....   $23,638   1,277   4,053   4,424   1,269   5,061   39,722   3,687  10,140
   -------   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----   ------   -----  ------
Costs and expenses:
 Costs of
  services.....   11,040   367   2,982   1,401   674   1,269   17,733   1,748   4,596
 Depreciation and
  amortization.....   1,323   40   26   556   32   274 F   515   2,766   88   726
 General and
  administratiave..   5,737   773   584   1,560   372   2,391   11,417   861   3,091
   -------   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----   ------   -----  ------
   Total costs and
   expenses.....   18,100   1,180   3,592   3,517   1,078   3,934   515   31,916   2,697   8,413
   -------   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----   ------   -----  ------
Income from
 operations.....   5,538   97   461   907   191   1,127   (515)   7,806   990   1,727
Other income
 (expense):
 Interest expense..   (127)   (8)   (45)   (125)   (35)   --   (340)   --   (132)
 Other.....   206   (16)   --   --   --   --   190   --   --
   -------   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----   ------   -----  ------
   Income before
   income taxes...   5,617   73   416   782   156   1,127   (515)   7,656   990   1,595
Income taxes.....   1,685   --   --   301   65   428 H   (49)   2,410   356   638
   J   (20)
   -------   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----   ------   -----  ------
 Net income.....   $ 3,932   73   416   481   91   699   (446)   5,246   634   957
   =======   =====   =====   =====   =====   =====   ====   ======   =====  ======
Net income per
 common share and
 common share
 equivalent.....   $  0.22   $ 0.26
   =======   ======
Weighted average
 shares
 outstanding.....   17,619   20,167
   =======   ======

[…]

C) To reflect the purchase price adjustments related to the acquisition of
   Sub-Surface, Inc. The purchase price is the sum of $17,500,000 cash and a
   promissory note, contingent on future earnings, of $7,500,000. Amounts to
   be paid under the promissory note are subject to certain minimum earnings
   requirements and are not reflected in the purchase price which approximates
   $17,500,000. The property and equipment were valued at their approximate
   fair value of $14,580,000. Deferred taxes have been provided for the
   difference between the book and tax basis of the property, plant and
   equipment acquired. The excess purchase price over the fair value of net
   assets of Sub-Surface at September 30, 1997 of approximately $4,166,000 was
   allocated to goodwill be amortized over 20 years.
D) To reflect depreciation and amortization of goodwill associated with the
   acquisitions of Nautilus, F&F Wireline and Tong for the pro forma nine-
   months ended September 30, 1997.

   Adjustments For:   Nautilus  F&F Wireline   Tong   Total
   --------  ------------ -------  -------
   Depreciation..... $(18,000)   14,000 (21,000) (25,000)
   Amortization.....   22,000   5,000  79,000  106,000
   --------  ------------ -------  -------
   Total..... $  4,000   19,000  58,000   81,000
   ========  ============ =======  =======

E) To reflect the depreciation and amortization of goodwill associated with
   the acquisitions of Fastorq, Stabil Drill and Sub-Surface for the pro forma
   nine-months ended September 30, 1997.

   Adjustments For:   Fastorq Stabil Drill  Sub-Surface   Total
   ------- ------------  -----------  --------
   Depreciation..... $ 5,000   (178,000)   (497,000) (670,000)
   Amortization.....  90,000   431,000   156,000   677,000
   ------- ------------  -----------  --------
   Total..... $95,000   253,000   (341,000)   7,000
   ======= ============  ===========  ========

   F-6

F) To reflect the depreciation and amortization of goodwill associated with
   the acquisitions of Nautilus, F&F Wireline, Tong, Dimensional and Baytron
   for the pro forma year 1996.

   Adjustments For:   Nautilus  F&F Wireline   Tong  Dimensional Baytron   Total
   ---------  ------------ -------  ----------- ------- -------
   Depreciation..... $(110,000)   54,000 (85,000)   38,000  18,000 (85,000)
   Amortization.....   131,000   20,000 317,000   94,000  38,000 600,000
   ---------  ------------ -------  ----------- ------- -------
   Total..... $  21,000   74,000 232,000   132,000  56,000 515,000
   =========  ============ =======  =========== ======= =======

G) To reflect the depreciation and amortization of goodwill associated with
   the acquisitions of Fastorq, Stabil Drill and Sub-Surface for the pro forma
   year 1996.

   Adjustment For:   Fastorq Stabil Drill  Sub-Surface   Total
   -------- ------------  -----------  ----------
   Depreciation..... $ 33,000   (155,000)   (894,000) (1,016,000)
   Amortization.....  120,000   575,000   208,000   903,000
   -------- ------------  -----------  ----------
   Total..... $153,000   420,000   (686,000)   (113,000)
   ======== ============  ===========  ==========

H) To adjust the Company's provision for income taxes to give effect to the
   acquisitions of Nautilus, F&F Wireline and Tong
I) To adjust the Company's provision for income taxes to give effect to the
   acquisitions of Fastorq, Stabil Drill and Sub-Surface.
J) To adjust the Company's provision for income taxes to give effect to the
   acquisitions of Baytron and Dimensional.
K) To adjust compensation for employees to amounts per employment agreements
   entered in connection with the acquisition of Fastorq.